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= TARRS =

TRACK & FIELD RESULTS REPORTING SYSTEM

84

60 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

Mitchell,

4 Maurice

19 Hyman, Kemar

90 Ambler, David

2119 Salgado, Daniel
Barroilhet,

2368 Gonzalo
Lomagistro,

3013 Collin

200 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

Mitchell,
Maurice

Byram,
Brandon

Hyman, Kemar

TIME

6.55

6.65

6.79

7.36

7.41

7.59

TIME

20.41

20.62

21.42

MEET

NCAA Division | Indoor
Championships

ACC Indoor Championships
ACC Indoor Championships

ACC Indoor Championships

Razorback Invitational

ACC Indoor Championships

MEET

NCAA Division | Indoor
Championships

NCAA Division | Indoor
Championships

Hokie Invitational

Note: This is a list of top performances in all events. No
conversions are applied. Wind-aided marks are excluded.

MEET DATE

Mar 11, 2011

Feb 24,2011
Feb 24,2011

Feb 24,2011

Jan 28,2011

Feb 24,2011

MEET DATE

Mar 11,2011

Mar 11,2011

Jan 21,2011
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381 Williams, Kevin 49.14
431 Navarrete, Pablo  49.30
1172 Sparks, Miles 50.90
1645 Jacobs, Andrew 51.72
1707 Hyman, Maxwell 51.83

2799 Salgado, Daniel 53.95

RANK  ATHLETE TIME  MEET MEET DATE
258 Ambler, David  21.91 VT Invitational Jan 14, 2011
263 ggﬁgggr’ 21.92  ACC Indoor Championships Feb 24,2011

300 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE TIME MEET MEET DATE
1 Byram, Brandon 33.19 Hokie Invitational Jan 21,2011
12 Williams, Kevin 34.31 VT Invitational Jan 14,2011
400 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE TIME  MEET MEET DATE

55 O'Connor, Brandon 47.39  ACC Indoor Championships = Feb 24, 2011

Tyson Invitational Feb 11,2011

ACC Indoor Championships  Feb 24, 2011

Tyson Invitational Feb 11,2011
Hokie Invitational Jan 21, 2011
VT Invitational Jan 14, 2011

Jimmy Carnes Invitational Jan 29, 2011

500 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE TIME MEET MEET DATE
443 Sparks, Miles 1:07.99 VT Invitational Jan 14,2011
800 Meters
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55

437

499

168

224

340

39

77

116

145

275

518

1673

1801

Mile

RANK  ATHLETE

Gibson, Darrin

Navarrete, Pablo

Grellner, John

1000 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE

Salgado, Daniel

RANK  ATHLETE

TIME MEET
1:49.96 Tyson Invitational
1:54.22 Razorback Invitational

1:54.66 ACC Indoor Championships

TIME  MEET

2:49.68 ACC Indoor Championships

Lomagistro, Collin  2:51.63 ACC Indoor Championships

TIME MEET

Leeder, Matthew  4:07.94 ACC Indoor Championships

Zivec, Jakub

Harbor, Justin

3000 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE

Forrester, David

Fout, Michael

Rickman, Wesley

Smyth, Alexander

Zivec, Jakub

Harbor, Justin

4:09.49 ACC Indoor Championships

4:11.85 ACC Indoor Championships

TIME  MEET

8:00.06 UW Husky Classic

8:07.08 ACC Indoor Championships
8:11.24 Razorback Invitational
8:13.55 Razorback Invitational
8:21.07 Razorback Invitational

8:29.44 Razorback Invitational

MEET DATE
Feb 11,2011
Jan 28,2011

Feb 24,2011

MEET DATE
Feb 24,2011

Feb 24,2011

MEET DATE
Feb 24,2011
Feb 24,2011

Feb 24,2011

MEET DATE
Feb 11,2011
Feb 24,2011
Jan 28,2011
Jan 28,2011
Jan 28,2011

Jan 28,2011
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RANK  ATHLETE

4 x 400 Relay

RANK  TIME

3:07.26

RANK  ATHLETE TIME  MEET MEET DATE
776 Leeder, Matthew  8:36.88 Razorback Invitational Jan 28,2011
5000 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE TIME MEET MEET DATE
30 Fout, Michael 13:56.52  UW Husky Classic Feb 11,2011
173 Proctor, Seth 14:28.53 ACC Indoor Championships = Feb 24,2011
231 Maedel, Nicholas  14:35.18 Tyson Invitational Feb 11,2011
233 Rickman, Wesley 14:35.62 ACC Indoor Championships  Feb 24, 2011
55 Hurdles

TIME  MEET MEET DATE

304 Salgado, Daniel  7.99 Jimmy Carnes Invitational ~ Jan 29,2011
60 Hurdles

RANK  ATHLETE TIME = MEET MEET DATE
69 Grant, Tremaine 7.97 Razorback Invitational Jan 28,2011
184 Barroilhet, Gonzalo 8.17 VT Invitational Jan 14,2011
364 Byrd, Justin 8.36 Tyson Invitational Feb 11,2011
545 Salgado, Daniel 8.52 ACC Indoor Championships  Feb 24,2011
899 Lomagistro, Collin  8.79 ACC Indoor Championships Feb 24,2011

MEET MEET DATE

lowa State NCAA Qualifier Mar 5, 2011
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Distance Medley Relay

RANK  TIME

25 9:45.80
High Jump

RANK ~ ATHLETE

Barroilhet,
717 Gonzalo

1434 Salgado, Daniel

Lomagistro,
1569 Collin

Pole Vault
RANK  ATHLETE

Barroilhet,
158 Gonzalo

MEET

ACC Indoor Championships

MARK

1.90m

1.74m

1.69m

MARK

4.90m

495 Harper, Warren 4.50m

855 Kennedy, John 4.15m

Lomagistro,
1292 Collin

Salgado,
1575 Daniel

Long Jump
RANK ~ ATHLETE

1 Makusha,
Ngonidzashe

3.65m

3.00m

MARK

8.15m

CONV

6'2.75"

585"

56.5"

CONV

CONV

26'9"

MEET

VT Invitational

ACC Indoor
Championships

Razorback
Invitational

MEET

VT Invitational

Jimmy Carnes
Invitational

Hokie Invitational

Razorback
Invitational

ACC Indoor
Championships

MEET

ACC Indoor
Championships
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MEET DATE

Feb 24,2011

MEET DATE

Jan 14, 2011

Feb 24,2011

Jan 28,2011

MEET DATE

Jan 14,2011

Jan 29, 2011

Jan 21,2011

Jan 28,2011

Feb 24,2011

MEET DATE

Feb 24,2011
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RANK  ATHLETE

o g,
73 Madzivire, Paul
201 Young, Phillip
o5 Earoihe
1443 (I_)gmggistro,
1902 Salgado, Daniel

Triple Jump

RANK  ATHLETE

48 Young, Phillip
113 Madzivire, Paul
Shot Put

RANK  ATHLETE

29
1506 aaet
2479 (L)grlnggistro,
iss  Sagad
Heptathlon

MARK

7.59m

7.39m

7.15m

6.75m

6.29m

6.03m

MARK

15.52m

15.01m

MARK

18.23m

12.06m

10.0Tm

8.81Tm

CONV

24" 11"

24'3"

23'5.5"

22
1.75"

20’
7.75"

19'9.5"

CONV

50" 11"

49'3"

CONV

59'
9.75"

39'7"

32
10.25"

28'11"

MEET

Hokie Invitational

Tyson Invitational

Razorback
Invitational

Razorback
Invitational

Razorback
Invitational

ACC Indoor
Championships

MEET
Tyson Invitational

Tyson Invitational

MEET

lowa State NCAA
Qualifier

VT Invitational

ACC Indoor
Championships

ACC Indoor
Championships
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MEET DATE

Jan 21,2011

Feb 11,2011

Jan 28,2011

Jan 28,2011

Jan 28, 2011

Feb 24,2011

MEET DATE
Feb 11,2011

Feb 11,2011

MEET DATE

Mar 5, 2011

Jan 14, 2011

Feb 24,2011

Feb 24,2011
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RANK  ATHLETE POINTS MEET
. ACC Indoor
349 Salgado, Daniel 4324 Championships
Lomagistro, ACC Indoor
461 Collin 3831 Championships
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MEET DATE

Feb 24,2011

Feb 24,2011

Copyright © 2019 DirectAthletics, Inc.
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= TARRS =

TRACK & FIELD RESULTS REPORTING SYSTEM

100 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

Makusha,
Ngonidzashe

3 Mitchell, Maurice
27 Hyman, Kemar
60 Ambler, David
691 Brafford, Logan
Barroilhet,
1726 Gonzalo
Lomagistro,
2507 Collin
2669 Salgado, Daniel
200 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE
) Mitchell,
Maurice

TIME

9.89

10.00

10.27

10.41

10.96

11.37

11.63

11.69

TIME

20.19

MEET

NCAA Division |
Championships

NCAA Division |
Championships

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

UNF Spring Break Invitational

Deacon Combined Events

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

USF Bulls Invitational

MEET

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

Note: This is a list of top performances in all events. No
conversions are applied. Wind-aided marks are excluded.

MEET DATE

Jun 8, 2011

Jun 8, 2011

Apr 21,2011

Apr 21,2011

Mar 4, 2011

May 10, 2011

Apr 21,2011

Mar 18, 2011

MEET DATE

Apr 21,2011
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13

425

751

802

808

1117

2187

2425

2566

RANK  ATHLETE

13 B

37 Clark, Charles

o g

768 IF\)/IaaUdlzivire,
400 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

O'Connor,
Brandon

Williams, Kevin

Clark, Charles

Navarrete,
Pablo

Chibudu,
Madanha

Gibson, Terill

Lomagistro,
Collin

Salgado,
Daniel

Barroilhet,
Gonzalo

TIME

20.57

20.78

20.91

21.45

22.09

TIME

45.571

48.37

49.16

49.26

49.27

49.80

51.31

51.64

51.80

MEET

NCAA Division | Championships

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

FSU Seminole Invitational

USF Bulls Invitational

MEET

NCAA Division | Championships

Auburn War Eagle Invitational

FSU Seminole Invitational

Auburn War Eagle Invitational

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

FSU Twilight

FSU Seminole Invitational

FSU Twilight

Deacon Combined Events

MEET DATE

Jun 8,2011

Apr 21,2011

Apr 21,2011

Apr 8,2011

Mar 18, 2011

MEET DATE

Jun 8,2011

Apr 15,2011

Apr 8,2011

Apr 15,2011

Apr 21,2011

May 6, 2011

Apr 8,2011

May 6, 2011

May 10, 2011
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800 Meters

52

540

917

62

79

132

142

453

1965

3367

3441

6955

2585

RANK  ATHLETE
Gibson, Darrin

Grellner, John

Silva, Daniel

TIME

1:49.11

MEET

FSU Seminole Invitational

1:53.38 FSU Seminole Invitational

1:54.91

FSU Relays

Navarrete, Pablo  2:00.23 UNF Spring Break Invitational

1500 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

O'Lionaird,
Ciaran

Forrester,
David

Smyth,
Alexander

Fout, Michael

Leeder,
Matthew

Zivec, Jakub

Grellner, John
Silva, Daniel

Rego,
Christopher

Barroilhet,
Gonzalo

TIME

3:40.69

3:44.98

3:45.61

3:47.15

3:47.36

3:52.10

4:04.27

412.67

41311

4:57.63

MEET

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

Kent Taylor Texas Roadhouse
Carolina Invite

Kent Taylor Texas Roadhouse
Carolina Invite

FSU Seminole Invitational

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

UNF Osprey Invitational

UNF Spring Break Invitational

FSU Relays

Deacon Combined Events

MEET DATE
Apr 8,2011
Apr 8, 2011
Mar 23, 2011

Mar 4, 2011

MEET DATE

Apr 21,2011

May 14, 2011

May 14, 2011

Apr 8,2011

Apr 21,2011

Apr 21,2011

May 13, 2011

Mar 4, 2011

Mar 23, 2011

May 10, 2011
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7119

7287

37

40

44

65

100

154

188

258

1301

1564

RANK  ATHLETE

Lomagistro,
Collin

Salgado,
Daniel

5000 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

Fout, Michael

Forrester,
David

O'Lionaird,
Ciaran

Rickman,
Wesley

Proctor, Seth

Maedel,
Nicholas

Zivec, Jakub

Leeder,
Matthew

Rego,
Christopher

Brooks,
Jacob

10,000 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

TIME

5:.05.16

517.82

TIME

13:46.19

13:47.60

13:52.11

13:59.32

14:07.15

14:13.35

14:17.97

14:24.07

151416

15:22.89

TIME

MEET

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

FSU Relays

MEET

Stanford Invitational

Stanford Invitational

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

Payton Jordan Cardinal
Invitational

Kent Taylor Texas Roadhouse
Carolina Invite

Kent Taylor Texas Roadhouse
Carolina Invite

Stanford Invitational

Stanford Invitational

FSU Twilight

Kent Taylor Texas Roadhouse
Carolina Invite

MEET

MEET DATE

Apr 21,2011

Mar 23, 2011

MEET DATE

Mar 25, 2011

Mar 25, 2011

Apr 21,2011

May 1, 2011

May 14, 2011

May 14, 2011

Mar 25, 2011

Mar 25, 2011

May 6, 2011

May 14, 2011

MEET DATE
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RANK  ATHLETE

s Guee

10 Fout, Michael

75 Proctor, Seth

a7 fiokmen

24 Nihoies

cos BLooks

748 (Fiﬁgig'topher
110 Hurdles

RANK  ATHLETE
43 Grant, Tremaine
142 Byrd, Justin

Barroilhet,
203 Gonzalo

474 Salgado, Daniel

400 Hurdles
RANK  ATHLETE

62 Grant, Tremaine

TIME

28:32.30

28:34.50

29:36.02

29:45.06

30:27.95

31:57.60

32:18.37

TIME

13.94

14.35

14.54

15.09

820 Lomagistro, Collin  15.57

TIME

51.67

MEET

Stanford Invitational

Payton Jordan Cardinal
Invitational

NCAA Division | East
Preliminary Round

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

ACC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

FSU Relays

FSU Relays

MEET
FSU Seminole Invitational

FSU Seminole Invitational

Deacon Combined Events

FSU Twilight

UNF Spring Break
Invitational

MEET

FSU Twilight

MEET DATE

Mar 25, 2011

May 1, 2011

May 26, 2011

Apr 21,2011

Apr 21,2011

Mar 23,2011

Mar 23, 2011

MEET DATE
Apr 8,2011

Apr 8,2011

May 10, 2011

May 6, 2011

Mar 4, 2011

MEET DATE

May 6, 2011
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RANK  ATHLETE TIME  MEET MEET DATE
205 Young, Phillip 53.04 FSU Relays Mar 23, 2011
218 Gomez, Brix 53.12  USF Bulls Invitational Mar 18,2011
296 Jacobs, Andrew  53.65  FSU Seminole Invitational Apr 8,2011
437 Hyman, Maxwell  54.39  FSU Twilight May 6, 2011
649 Sparks, Miles 55.53  FSU Seminole Invitational Apr 8,2011
672 Russo, Nicholas  55.66  UNF Spring Break Invitational = Mar 4, 2011

4 x 100 Relay
RANK  TIME MEET MEET DATE
4 38.75 NCAA Division | Championships Jun 8, 2011
4 x 400 Relay
RANK  TIME MEET MEET DATE
31 3:07.40 FSU Twilight May 6, 2011
4 x 1 Mile Relay
RANK  TIME MEET MEET DATE
5 16:27.19 Penn Relays Apr 28,2011
High Jump

RANK ATHLETE ~ MARK CONV  MEET MEET DATE
605~ Bamolfet  q9om g3 Deacon Combined May 10, 2011
1683  Salgado, 169m 565  FSURelays Mar 23, 2011

Daniel
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1745

RANK  ATHLETE

Lomagistro,
Collin

Pole Vault

RANK  ATHLETE

LaHaye,

46 Andrew
312 II\D/IragX:/eIIo,
ey epred
w7 e

w9 Barolhel
cos gneon
776 Serwat
1320 Ié%rl}wiggistro,
a1 Sagede
Long Jump

RANK  ATHLETE

Makusha,
Ngonidzashe

MARK

1.67m

MARK

5.20m

4.75m

4.66m

4.65m

4.62m

4.45m

4.30m

3.756m

2.80m

MARK

8.40m

CONV  MEET
. « ACC Outdoor Track &
5 5.75 Field Championships
CONV  MEET
17 NCAA Division | East
0.75" Preliminary Round
- UNF Osprey
157 Invitational
1 = Auburn War Eagle
1535 Invitational
153" FSU Relays
15 Deacon Combined
1.75" Events
14 UNF Spring Break
7.25" Invitational
14 UNF Spring Break
1.25" Invitational
v q e UNF Spring Break
1235 Invitational
9'2.25" FSU Relays
CONV  MEET
27 NCAA Division |
6.75" Championships

MEET DATE

Apr 21,2011

MEET DATE

May 26, 2011

May 13,2011

Apr 15,2011

Mar 23, 2011

May 10, 2011

Mar 4, 2011

Mar 4, 2011

Mar 4, 2011

Mar 23, 2011

MEET DATE

Jun 8, 2011
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RANK  ATHLETE

53 Madzivire,

Paul

317 Young, Phillip

495 Barroilhet,

Gonzalo

1468 Lomagistro,

Collin

Salgado,
2115 Daniel

Triple Jump

RANK  ATHLETE

Young,
139 phillip

385 Madzivire,

Paul

Shot Put

RANK  ATHLETE

Putman,
12 Michael

1207 Barroilhet,

Gonzalo

2576 Lomagistro,

Collin

Salgado,
2818 Daniel

Discus

MARK  CONV  MEET
752m 24 FsUTwiight
om a5 Ao Ttk
6.88m 22'7" E\fgﬁtosn Combined
ooom B s
585m 19'2.5" FSU Relays
MARK  CONV  MEET
1498m %6 oo Roimys
1405m 196 el Champonanivs
MARK  CONV  MEET
1890m G55 Champonahips
12.87m 3275 E\?Sr?tosn Combined
981m 395 Field Charmpiononips
891m 29, FSURelays
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MEET DATE

May 6, 2011

Apr 21,2011

May 10, 2011

Apr 8,2011

Mar 23, 2011

MEET DATE

Apr 6,2011

Apr 21,2011

MEET DATE

Jun 8,2011

May 10, 2011

Apr 21,2011

Mar 23, 2011
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RANK  ATHLETE MARK CONV  MEET MEET DATE

14 rF\)AL:(t:Waaeq 57.96m 190'2" USF Bulls Invitational ~ Mar 18,2011
Barroilhet, 140' Deacon Combined

837 Gonzalo 42.94m 10" Events May 10, 2011

2897 Lomagistro, 2533m 831" ACC Outdoor Track & Apr 21,2011

Collin Field Championships
2961  Salgado, 2427m 797" FSURelays Mar 23, 2011
Hammer
RANK ATHLETE MARK CONV  MEET MEET DATE

265 Andrews, 5471m 179 6" ACC Outdoor Track & Apr 21,2011

Trevor Field Championships
Javelin
RANK ~ ATHLETE MARK CONV  MEET MEET DATE
s71 Baroilhet, 52.96m 173'9" DBeaconCombined 10,2011
1244 Hyman, 4523m 14g'5' [SU Seminole Apr 8, 2011
1315 Lomagistio. 44 60m 1465 FSY Seminole Apr 8, 2011
1953 Salgado, Daniel  39.30m 1%8 FSU Relays Mar 23,2011
Decathlon
RANK ~ ATHLETE POINTS  MEET MEET DATE
36 garroilnet, 7322 Deacon Combined Events May 10, 2011
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RANK  ATHLETE POINTS  MEET MEET DATE
Lomagistro, ACC Outdoor Track & Field
414 Collin 5463 Championships Apr 21, 2071
Salgado,
449 Daniel 5342 FSU Relays Mar 23,2011
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